7 anos -1,30 m
18 de Mayo de 2024

Ordenes de Salida / Starting list

Dos Fases Especial (A s.c./A c.c.) (274.2)

(A Dos fases)

0s

CABALLO (DORSAL)
PADRE/MADRE/ANO/SEXO/
CAPA/RAZA

BENAZIR |G
FRIDO / EHYVI /2017 /
FEMALE / ALAZAN / A.A.

TRIENTA DE LLAMOSAS
CORNET OBOLENSKY /
ATRIENTARETTO X
CONTENDRO I1 /2017 /
FEMALE / CASTANO / CDE

DELICE TMS Z
DIAMOND Z / DELPHINE DH X
TRIOMPHE DE MUZE / 2017 /

FEMALE / ALAZAN / ZANG

ZHIVAGO DE OLID
HUPPYDAM DES HORTS /
UMA DE OLID / 2017 /
GELDING / CASTANO / CDE

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

L.A.C.

151080

156699

146639

154884

JINETE
PROPIETARIO/
CRIADOR

DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS, Alba
ALBA DE SAAVEDRA
PRATS / JAVIER
GARRIDO GUIJARRO

GARCIA-GALLARDO
GARCIA, Borja
C. E. MIRAFLORES /
Y.LAS LLAMOSAS

FERNANDEZ
PEREZ, Jacobo
ACANTHASTER, S.L. /
NONE

ARGUELLES
BAYON, Amaya
AMERICA BAYON
GONZALEZ / NONE

Pista / Arena:

L.D.N.

231266

2988

20859

272343

con 6 anos

Pais P

ES

ES

ES

ES

SECRETARIAS ECUESTRES

None
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